AFiEl
FEHEZEFAEAPACKING LIST

AF: B5EHK
1.EFESH:
T KW2024-1-0269 EfEEE 630KG

Eafs [ TK(W)-630/1.0-JXVF A= BReN5E3000+—1A&1,
=/ 5/5/5 B

=g | 1150x1150x2500 IR F o FEE800%2100
2,fES5E:
TR TEDH T [BEA=R ==
) T P 16007600600 | AHE

‘ T e i

2REME e PR 130071300400 | A

3lmiE |ElR, TR R, B, DUSEIE, Yol 2600500820 | AHE

2 |BR, B 2200600600 | A& E A

MBSKFER M, BELEREDG, W, £
A, SHER, [RERR, &, SH, £

SPMHE i, s, Emze, Ehum | o0 o0 1000 | A
B, SHpS

el 1600600300 | A%E

AEELD BEIHRAHE pNE]

8 [ s CIHLRER BN, 1R Kig

9 |18 BlEsEy, 18y ]

ERRAHIEM, RRRAN (SR

B, HErE%E) | 22, HREREA

10| LETRE |4, HE, BT, HRERHT, #S, | 3400%700*550( K7iE
REETR, B, BIR, BB, WEEL

HRZR
11|xJ5=28 JJELE, MEHREYK (BEH) HBIREE
12|3dEHh XJER R
13| SRIEER | S4h Pl ae

LR : 13
EERME: 13 ¢ AR BISmmAEAH IR WIIBERE (ERzZOhBERA—8IER)

s Bexd: Bitg: eE: Bt
SIEEIE: ER:
ENER SR : BHA:

R MEEAERSEHEREYIR. Bk BRRFRERN, MEBREZAE=A
TEERRFEEARIR, FHiEEHHEIBM, Mg 8EF



HFiER 1#
KW2024-1-0269 EBt2EFEAR4HE

K 1600*600*600 [EE: 2548
FS[1mR % R BS/8S 5 HE |26 |oE £ R %
1|5 [Bsmiasite B523000+—AL55kw | 1 | & AR HER7KFA
2 | 4b |eetETTsE MCTC-SCB-AT1 1 | =
3 | Sh [BRRE 1 |=&
414 R etRR 1 |
5 | 4 |REfTERLS . [EFBSR HiERE: 192X 1 | & EEREWH
6 | b |reemimT 41 ;
7 | A PR RIS DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | = il
8 [ A R FFRREEE DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # EEY, BERS
9 | 4 ST IERE BRNSEE, XYL, Bk | 1 | B
10| 5 [EissMES FREHEPIMEEERE | 1 | 4 BRAFER
11| 5p | isyNTEE FRE 3 |14 IEEFER
12| Hp |TREIMESR FRE 1 |4 BERAFER
13| Hp | EyuaiEss 1|4
14| S | RS S IRFGEEREE BT 36V / 40W S
1|2 | EESER RS

Hh ENSER [DKIT T I=
16| 4 |84 81 3 |14 F2 NS BT R
19| B Rttt K001.4-2.5 1|4 ]
19| 4h [3P=SFFX 32A 1 |4
20| 4 [EIRAEITSE ENT3E 220V / 60W 1 |4
IENEES) AC220V/60WEIPE 4 |4
22| Hh | ERUKSFF£ 2 |2 FAEIRR
23| Jh | FRUKTFFX BaiEiI 1|4 TRIERNEZSHEH
24| 5 [BRAFFX (1370) 4 |4
26| 8 FRAIFFRISR FEE 75*40%35 0 | #
26| A |IRuGEE LEIEERIL 24V 1 |4
27| 5h | AAEE 1 | E
28| AN N2 0 [ £
29| Hh =R EHEEEE EBiERE 0 |&
30| Hp | EaiiEEEE EBiERLE 1 | & 1ERTHE
31| 4b |FRERUE HERXE FB-9B P EE
32| Hp | EERESESE BVAFHR&ERE : 4 mm?2 40 | *
33| 4 = ES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
34[ 4 BEIELHD 50 | &
35( 4 |4 mm2ERibE 15 | ¢
36| b 2. 5mm* BRI 5 | %

TeRE 5HK/5% 0 | %
7| EERE XEBE, ®30 0 | ¥ T
38| b |eBHE XHEEE, ©10 5 [ HiE
39| 4 [BReFLE 4x200mm 200 | %
40| 4 | BB ®6 mm 75 | %
IEN R 2 | #
42| G |EEE (%) 60 | 4
B HMEE (X) UT10-6 20 | 4~
44| 5h |EE () SV1.25-32 40 |~
45| G |ogTRIT 500*8004RYT 1 |4
ENIEN 220V —HR (BEHR) B 4 |14
47| b | BB (RN FERTTR) BRYN5T 3000 +—{AMLER T 1 | £
48| Hp |EIREEss FVEE 1 |4 R
51| B [#RBRARAISZZE DB10-5 L=370 4 [ =
52| B [FRRiR R DB10-6 L=390 5 (&
53| &3 [rEmiiR DB10-7 300x80 5 | @ 1 SMMEEEHR
2o, Hom




AFiER 2#
KW2024-1-0269 EB#E3EFHAP4MER
R 1300*1300*400 |E=: ﬁﬁ'fﬁ
Fe|imA Z W ES/RS & ¥ HE |mb o 6 B & ix
1 8|S K001.4-1 HMR:1210x 1260 (BiE) 1 |4 FEEEN
2 | B |Esiee K001.4-2 HNR:1210x1250 (BiE) 1|4 FEEEN
3 | 4 |FiEEE S Tt HWENTRETTX 2 | % FEEH
4 | b |iBERR S 4508 =L 4 | # RFIERIRE
518 FFXEETRHR K001.4-1.6A 200200 1|
7 | B |[iMEiEES R K001.4-2.4 L= 1010 1|4 REFERIREE
8 | 4h | XA / HMR: 1210 x1260, SFHIME | 1 | &
9| B |EK TR 124*95 4 |4 gt
FRERE: 1150, BE
10| B [$FImiusre e HMNR:EE1100x78490 2 | # H=490, iERSEiEsTEEILIE
130 3PP ERMI=615
1| B [ WK001.5-2E HIR-FEI60x 490 1| # FREEL o0, B
12| B [Zxhe (FTRr=HE) T 270*210 1| # IR |
13| B |5 s E R K001.5-4 H=400 2 |
1248590, |BERR:
1036x1220, R
14| B |MEEIR K0OO8A.3-2 1190x1186 2 | # iy ﬂﬂ? ggg;g;ﬂ
15| B |E=MliR KOO8A.3-1 1190x240 0 |# 1. 24B4ER
TRRR, SEEFER, [BEP
IRSTERIREE : 270({RIHRSL
HIESE Tz K008A.3-3 L=240 8 | & BEFR), B SRR
HERAER, TEERMPR
B2 L PR RS e
17| B [ TPsMR K001.4-3 900x800 1| # 1. 5mmiEEHR
18| B |#il HrBMRE ez 58 K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B [ THeREse K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 2854, oA
2018 FIRuPER () K002.1 335x140 2 | # 1.2mméEFHR
211 8|  SFIRursR (&) K002.2 250x140 2 | # 1. 2mmiEEEHR
22| 8 BIREPEIR K002.3 950x100 1 | # 1. 2mmiEEHR
23|18/ TPt K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER
24 IMERES RS EfBHKE, L=1150 0| E
25| aMEESmmELES L=180 0 | # IR
AFER 3#
KW2024-1-0269 Ea#3E5ERME .
R:| 2600500820 |&=mW: [FEtRESRI I
Fe|imA Z W ES/&S 2 ¥ W |mb o 6 E & *
1| 8 |iEhestz K003.1 L=205, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304 B LR EEN
2 | B |Eesix K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.5mm304EEAEN
3 | B |ebesR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mmiRZIFIE AR
4 | B |WIEEER K003.3 L=175, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304 RS EEN
5 | B |[ugiEEtR K003.7 L=175, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304 &8RN
_ 1.5mm304 & BIAEN
6 | B [124hEE K003.4 L=305, H=2115 0 | # B (M)
7 | B |aiEER K003.4 L=105, H=2115 1| # 1.5mm304 KB LAEEN
8 | B |#mi g [{HE] L=385, K=1210 1| # 1.5mm304 KB LAEEN
1.5mm304 K BIAE N
9 | Jb |1RMFE — R RMNEE 5/5/5 1 | = EYRRTIETR
10| Hh [$F % KE=F%, FEX 0 | %
IENEINS=RE )] NG 917A61-AC220 1 | TR
12| 4p FiEERhL il SRS T IEY NGB 18 | SRR TS
13|H HFITIR () 205x1205 1| # 1.2mm20 T EE AN
14| B BIR(F) IRiEBRER 800x1205 1| # 1.2mm20 1 EERE BN,
15| 8 HIWR(G) 205x1205 1| #® 1.2mm20 1 EE AN
16| 8 235711 B8 MERR 80x60x1.2 4 | & B
17| B8 IR 1.5mm304&5ARER| L=425 | H=2115 2 | # RS
18| 4p RESES FREE L=2115 2 | # FERI R E
3, Hom



AFER A#
KW2024-1-0269 FEB#B4EF5ER4HE ElI R
R: 2200*600*600 |EE=:
FFe{ 7R & W ES/RS - e (am o wE me £ 3%
118 = 1. SmmIRNERE (FiEt) L=435 H=2110 2 | % EEgE
28| HREETMR  |1.5mm304RSRER| L=435 H=2110 8 | # EAR¥
3 [4b WESES TR L=2115 0 | & BXRILLIR
4| 4p BESIE T KEL=1415 5 | & FEIRE
508 FATEERIR T B Riizs 0 | EUHEIZI
6|8 REEIE 1.5mm3045FEAEW| B=50 H=2120 1 | @
718 REAITE 1.5mm3044EEmAEEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
=] RELITE 1.5mm304BEAEN| B=50 H=920 1| #
98| EREEIE |1.5mm304KLIREER| B=50 H=2120 4 |
1018 HEREAITE |1.5mm304K5AREN| B=50 H=2120 4 |
118 EHREHIE |1.5mm30458AR5EN| B=50 H=920 4 | =
12 B
13|18 FHiRAR FE 1000x80x1.2 5 | #% 1.2BER/1.28%8 (CRESS)
14| 8| ERsIEER ] 40*60 0 | # ISR
AFER 5#
KW2024-1-0269 #3558 Fu
R<: | 1350*850*1000 |BE: 2448
Fe{ 7R & W ES/RS 2 HE | |oE 28 Fe & %
1|4p Lk TR »8 6 |4 PRIZEERF
) Gk BLAS 2 WE, 8 10 | & aseiE: 309
4 BLES E#FINE150, HI£640 N, 08 0o | =&
M oAk W001.4-8.8 L=250 S
3|4 Wﬁazngi)z%g (Tt XSGE06-10 BEEE: 1.0 m/s
#B12 . P8 mm 1 |e BLLIteRE
4 [ 4b PR EUTZ) 180 ERIBKEAE, FEEEE: 1.0m/s
RIEERES (BHLS) XSG606 | p—T 0 |=
- ‘ B
REE FUTZ)180MEANKEEE, MBEE: 1.0m/s 0 | &
5 | B | THVEIRESS s rE IR L=425 1 | & 641
= SippeE FHERE 145120 2 | = il
6 =] iR FHERE 300*300 2 | =
4p L] YP100(8K) BCT75/BA, 227 L8E:65%90 | 2 | 4 LItz
ah RS YP85(8K) ERT75/B4, 2578890, 278 | 2 | 4 FBLLSHE
7 |4k IIESH TTEEH HidtE: B=17 4 [ ELTK5AL
8 | Hh |MESH (INZ2tHATA) YP100(8K) #AdtE: B=17 o |4 BEETKSAR,
9 |4p WESHEA TR 2mm, 110*80 8 [ A R
10| 4p WESHRA TR 1mm, 110*80 8 |4 TR
1{5b IR B/ JNetR sy 2 |4
12| b POE=hiiiI papiiiN(Vi) Wit 2 |4
13| 4p Sihisma $Gilzz L] 4 [ B
14| §p B as LD125 P+Q=2500kg 1 | = BREBRRIE EE
15| 4p FUEST e LD125 P+Q=2500kg 1 | = BREBRRIE EE
16 SHEE K103 FE: F=107 ; FLESAZP13 4 | # ECT75/Bh,
17| 8 B EE (45) KOO8A.5 ZZHEEH=1110 1| # SE R ER R
17| 8| EdiwiREEREERm) KOO8A.5-4 180x180 1| # FLEE18(JEM 1 6485F)
17| 8 BT E) KOO8A.5-5 252x180 1| FLEE18(JEM 1 6485F)
18| B |BHE (MNEZSHA) KOO8A.5 #EhEEH =600 0 |# FLEE:18(JEM16486)




o J102 ety [ AFERE ¢ 1700 LR
o R QTLozl(SEB,FEE; a1 Om/s BUE: 10 TE 1224
s [aEZ2H (WE) [QoTEsRET | e 916 o | = EHE=16mm
b [SEhiE #iE) 5 | kg
gh 1HKO§NLLLE 0 | &
M AMEsEREER TR R 8Lk 0 | R”
ah 0 0| R
Hp UBEG (M12, 7LEET2) 0 | = i
M e e 1KOANLLLE 2 | &
o1 BAHEETIREP oHLL 7 =
A (1M JWC075¢7 KEE: 183K 0 | # BARTRE: 1.23kg/m
B | JERRS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # NN -
= ] FE>20mm, KE200mm, EEFERs3mmELE| 30 | # AR [REER
B [FEiriR R 0 | # KBS
B |FEiriRsze 225F85K 0 | # 1.483K/4
B| TR Bl 460x465x16 T RIS WYT-LDNT.0B
2B | =nerzsn B 35046516 T4 B o
3 |5b =B T WL IR BYRIERR 4 | A
PN iR GB8903-1988, ®8 A9K/%x 5% 245 |
2|9 PRiREENZAE GB8903-1988, ®6 A2K/ X 155 42 | %
HFiEH 6#
KW2024-1-0269 EB#3EF40R4HR
R¥: | 1600%600*300 [EE: | SR
e tmR g W it =] s ¥ HE (mileE B Fe(g
1| B =S40 B 63x63x6 L=250 12 | &
2 | B |RISHEE B 63%x63x6 L=150 24 |
3 | B [=SshEs PR 63x63x6 L=200 12 | % F=107 ; FLER®13
4 | B |EAXEEHHE M= 63x63x6 L=550 24 | & B=143, F=95 ; FLEHED13 X4
5| B | ASZEEB R t6/Q235-A L=1162 12 | & F=107 ; FLERZ®13, {RH160
6 | B |HbtR/EES ] £63x6 L=250 0 |4
7 | B |HbtRiTEg PRE] £63%6 L=200 0 | I =EH
8 | B |Hbtrphz B 2505 L=150 0 | #
9| 8 |puz Bl £50%5 L=500 0 | #
10| B |fHSER B £50%5 L=100 0 | #
1| 8| FHNEE-SE e 200%80%125 0 | & t5/Q235-A
Y | ESHERD T89-1/B 13K 8 | R BT Rss
Y | ESHER T75/B 84 | R
A |BISHER TK5A 74 | R
o | =SS ECT75/B8h &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | 1 Eh-T-8
ENESEE0 BETK5ASH €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | # EESE
b [ HE T 3 | kg
I INEEIS T 2 | kg
oh |EwE T 1 | kg
S (i o = 2 |\
B |&iess KO08A.6 H=1500 1 |®




HFER 7#
KW2024-1-0269 EatEiEfEE4HE Egmwﬁ
RY: Bs:
FS|tRR 2 W ES/85 2 HE |20 |OF &E B £ x
WYT-LDN1.0B | #E: 630kg|&u&E: 1.0m/s
TR .
EaLs B3|ty 201 IhE:4kw
114 KHERE B3I, 1 |a
KHEDE&IKNTHK | HIsssEE: DC110V
B&KE: Tm S P320x5x8x12
AFiER 8#
KW2024-1-0269 EatfiEfERR4HE -
R: 8 | ] I I
(iR 2 W BS/85 2 HE |wf|eE 2E Fe %
TSGR |FHIRY: 800x2100
1 9|~ FFIVUERTE) FECO.02A BN, REELR. HBIR, 1 a T e
- BB, 170, AR
HFER o#
KW2024-1-0269 EatfitfERa4HE -
R =8 I JL4E
FE|tRR 2 W BS/85 2 & HE |wf|eE 2E Fe &
FIIR<T: 800x2100
HHFER
& Bk Bl IR
1 =173 5 | = i S
o R FECLO2  |1J6h. 9. ik, SR IR
FYEEs. PIRERS
2 |5h =it FFIRI800x 2100 1 Bk
3 |5b =Tl FFRI800x 2100 1 Bk
L FEERAERR AR 63£48 L=500 1 Bk
AFiER 10#
KW2024-1-0269 EatfiEfERR4HE 53
R9:| 3400700550 |&=m: LETR%E
e o=l 2 W BS/85 2 # B |wf|eE 2E Fe £
. IRESEIE TS &
pAd & =
1| & |t e L=1330 T % & WEfE: s
2 | G | RetHiBA: TRIZRITLOA s BRI R B IE 1 | = BRI TNRL
3 | B | FRUKTFX 28 PRt 1| SFTRAIE
4| B |FRETER Koo 3-1 | FRHTTFRIBIION DRIE | ¢ RE R
BEIEEITIE, T
7 | B RS WK001.2B STHEL=3350, RRIBRIAMIE | 2 | % F;E_ﬁﬁg EI%%;
B |srikiEiEsiRs £ i das L=150 4 | = RYBIESTAE
S |ZetHRIFTE PR =i 4 |4 SERENIAE b
10| B SR E =2 7LEE70 4 | # BEHESTH b
1] 4h IR | s ©320x5x08x12FHE | 2 | = B
6 W, Hom




12 IR TR K =0 o [#
13] FIRICREE TR K =0 0 | # IZEME N ERR
4B  FRREGHR M= 220x420 o | # BHERA, flEE
[15] e TR 160205 o [u rhes
[16] R IR FHIR 10040 o | #
17|H SRTRAERE [{HE] KE: =1110 1|5 PR
18| 4p =B T WL IR BYRERR 4 | EEESh
198 fz % T 40*40*8 4 | EEE S
20| B = B KE: =1060 1| o ~
21 SR E B KE: =220 2 | ﬁéiggéijﬁﬁ
22|8| FEEYEFEIE) TR 275*275%250 0 | #
23| B |FRRHAT O1648HF KE: L=2100 4 | & SER3MIE
24| B [T E 3018, AP17 4 |7 SHmS TR ERR
25| 8= DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & 4HRIR/Q235-A/50% 4
26| B |iESx%EE DB10-4 K L=270 2 | SiESiRgs
27|18 EEER2 7 KB L=2000 HE 2041845
28 AEFTRI W KE: L=2000 1 | & TR (FFERO)
298 SRFRRSLR WKO004-1 L = K&L=2000,L1=835 1 | & 18 IR, 5922, D=22
I WK004-1.4 150*130 2 | # 10mm
31
32 S FARERP ZE L=600 2 | & 14#bTEHR
33|8| EEERRP FE L=200 2 [ % 144184
34| B $hp T L=800 0 | # 14#bTER
35185 IR Bl 150x170 4 | # 10MM
36| 8 SyEELE LA B KE: L=275 1 | # 5-p 22, 1R, EIEH
AFiER 11#
KW2024-1-0269 EBi$3EFA0E4HEA i‘jiglg
RY: EE
o= [ a m ES/AE 2 HE (w6 |eE 28 e % x
: B &R E[= bS] 880 x3700 1 | = BERRT
B [xESR A E[= bS] L= 3700 2 | = BERRT
2 | 4 |TER BREEs D320x5xD8x 12, FekHY 1[4 BRI TR
3 | B [ER ISR E[= bS] 120*35 2 | # SRS
4 | B [MEESKER R 200%50 2 | = SRS
5| B |MNEERE R H= 150 2 | 4 SRS
7|8 [NERLES HEHER(P):320 L= 270 1|4 SR IR
9 | B [*MehELe ez L=220 0 |4 SRS
FAFiER 12#
KW2024-1-0269 FB#3EF0R4HR
R BE: XJER
o= [ & W ES/3E 2 H HE |2 ok |8 | R %
1| 4p SR B 850x140x80, 3L95,27kg/f 32 | #
MR EE DR JREEL: 850x140x10, 3L95,9kg/tF 26 | #
AFiER 13#
Ax
— KW2024-1-0269 SRS S REEE
. ==
o= 5] g W ES/RS 2 ¥ HE [= (o (28 (me %
5K/%, B&: 6%
1| 4h FRESH T75/B s 25 40 | % -
5K/%, B&: 6%
2 |4k SIERIS TK5A s 25 40 | % -
3 Gh ESEER T75/B m
Gh B SHIERR TKSA m
BT, 9




AFiER 14#
KW2024-1-0269 EBi$3EFAIE4HER N

R: E% FIHRIR

FS{#R a m ES/AS 2 HE (w6 (o (2 Fe g x

1 | 4MRIRR (LEDERHA) EEATEN EIRR<: 1090%x1090 0 | = EELEDAT(220V)

2 |4p LEDEKT 0 | R”

12 2 15 H o B
B S E RN BES/85 2 HE/BN ok |25 |Eie g F
1 | EFER S 128 M16x40 Eifh, s 128 24 | & 8.8 A
2 | FHERSERE 1212 M16x40 Fspsh, amth i 14 | & 8.8 FAE
RIS AEAT 1212 M16x40 Fspsh, amth i 4 | 8.8 BAE
HIEse a2 128 M10%x30 EiFh, s 128 0 |&

3 128 M14x45 BT, s 1265 8 | &

| PRSHSETHR. e Mexss | v, mm @s | 10 | B

#%| 4 |FRSHSHTER 128 M10x25 Eifh, s 128 2 | E

% N L | 1 M14x45 Fspsh, amh iR 4 | =
> |FIFESRESFIE [ o a0 FOFh, W 42 8 | =
6 |RARIESEESIIHER #2248 M12x35 EiFh, s 128 2 | B
7 | WER SRR #2248 M12x35 Eifh, s 128 8 | E

o 1% M16x55 EFH, g 18 4 e
8 | MERSREH 1 M12x35 Wh. h 28 6 | =
9 |ESZZREHE 124 M12x60 Eifh, s 128 4 | E
10| LEFESEM 124 M8x 25 EiFh, s 128 30 | &
11 BRI SEER 124 M8x 25 Eifh, sgih 128 30 | &

3% 12 | B tiEsE L2 M6x20 EiFh, s 128 120 | & BRPUERG

B |13 |pIEsR SRS 1288 M8x25 Fopsn, seip 1205 6 | &
14| BER SRR 124 M8x 25 Eifh, s 128 30 | &

15 |5 TRiZER: 12e M8x25 Eopsh, sgEh 128 20 | &
16 |3 EBERE (KiER) ISR M12x120  ELFEREME, Wh 2R 154 | % ey
17 |fEiBEE (Fh) SRIERIEAE M12x280 | S ATEEY, FEMEEy 188 | 52 | X
18|25REkE 1248 M12x45 Eopsh, sgfh 128 68 | &

f’n 19| FHhEe B2 M12x45 NN 88 | & TBK
20 |EI5/ERD 1218 M12x45 B, g 12 82 | = T5K
271 | EHhEER 1282 M12x45 Fopsn, seip 1205 56 | &

22 |EIENIEER 1248 M10x30 Fosn, s 1283 56 | &




23[WEESREE 1ie M10x40 ETR, wn 120 0 | = B NS
3t | 24 MBS IESHADIBIR| @2 M10x30 ETR, w0 120 30 | &
25 [wESH ST 15 M10x25 ETH, B BE 2 =
26| EPrR SR 1242 M10x25 ETR, W 120 34 | &
|27 |[ErssEes 1% M12x30 ETR. @ 2E 8 | =
1128 [enERERNER EEERIEM12<20 | iEHE. ®m B8 | 20 | % TEaE
BRI 2 M10x100 ETH. Wh WEE 2 | =
18 | 29 | PRi%Ss ShRERasRE 122 M10x25 BoSph, sk 1269 4 | E
% 30|z EE WAKIEEE M10x80| GiETEE. 9% B8 | 4 | % mEaE
=31 | R 52 1% M6x20 AETAE wn 28 | 14 | B
5 |32|BE 5N e M20x100 | ETR Em pm WEE | 4 | B 88 2
3|[33[EmeEsens 2 M16x70 | mREE. T WEs | 4 | B
| 34 |[1REE RS M12x120|  EIETEEME L 1B 12 | % EEE
35 [HiEER WAKIEEE M10x80 | @iETEE,. 95 B8 | 4 | % EEaE
_|36[ERsER IKTRET 4x40 3 | %
*%fﬁ 37 [eFrE e M6x30 | GETHE. mn B8 | 8 | &
= | 38|FmieisiEEE 12 M6x30 OETAE wn 2 | 4 | E
5| 39| AR AR MBx80 | MIETRE. ma Bm | 4 | % EEaE
40|2EaEE WA MBx80 | GETRE. w88 | 2 | % EEaE
41 | BsEERE WAKIEE M12x100| OUEFRE #a 8" | 4 | %
RnEErEEE | | BAKEE Mexs0 | SREvaE #n mE | 4 | mEaiE
43 [EEliEEE 7KiRET 4x40 | 100 | %
44| FRUKSFRER BLLIBfE MAx40 | GiETEE. @95 B8 | 4 | &
45 | iR EE BELIBfE M5x40 | @iETAE. 9% B8 | 0 | &
L 16[mrEEanEE EIRIBZ M4x 20 [ 8 | =
zi 47 |ERENTEEEEE | KRR M8x80 | QETME. wm 88 | 4 | % ZEaE
| 48| NS ERE #i% M5x25 ETR. @0 2E 8 | =
FRREERE iE M4x25 RN T 8 | =
A9 nELEEE WAKIEE M6x50 | GIETRE. M B8 | 25 | % =EaiE
50| 1% M6x25 TS, B Be 50 | &
51|amEEEE EIRZ Max 10 60 | %
52| iR S tEREge 248 Mdx 15508218 B, s 12 10 | &
53 |G RS LR iZi% M12x30 ETH, B 6 | &
% [A|F IEREESEH IR | e M8x25 ETS, B Be 6 | &
11|55 [ PEIRSZES S JPEIR || 0% M8x25 ETR, W 12E e
56| PR RS HR 112 M12x30 ETH, B BE 3 | &
57 |5 HPRIR S BRI B2 M8x30 ETR, wn 120 6 | =
58| IESE IR e M8x25 ETS. B BE 0=
2 (50| EE SR 2 M8x25 ETR, wn 120 0 | =
] B SEE 1248 M6x25 Fopah, dgth 125 10 | &
60| EEERE BAKIZEE M10x80 [ 2 = TEaE
61| =mmzses 2 M6x30 ETH, W 120 0 | =
62| mmmEmRTERL 1% M5x50 ETR, wn 12E o |4
63 B8 M5x19.5 /| = TEaE
pa| IR B/AKIZi% M8x80 /| =




